
Stanthorpe, Queensland
September 2025 Daily Weather Observations
Rain and temperature observations from Stanthorpe, but wind and pressure from Applethorpe.
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Temperature, humidity and rainfall observations are from Stanthorpe Leslie Parade {station 041095}. Wind and pressure observations are from Applethorpe {station 041175}

Applethorpe is about 5 km to the north of Stanthorpe. The wind will sometimes be quite different at the two places, although pressure will normally be much the same. A
similar set of observations from Applethorpe alone are also available on this site.
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1020.011ENE5514.81024.74ENE5413.513:3324ENE019.04.8Mo1
1019.96E6216.51022.82NE6415.010:4819NE020.22.0Tu2
1020.49WSW3919.01024.16SSW8512.313:5424WSW2.520.03.7We3
1019.46NW4220.01023.49N7515.509:5620N021.01.6Th4
1022.47S2521.51025.06SW6616.519:2328E022.27.6Fr5
1027.413E7114.21030.015E7612.908:3631ESE016.310.0Sa6
1024.39ENE5117.81029.013ENE6712.609:0628ENE018.44.0Su7
1021.77WSW4221.61025.49N6915.711:4222WNW022.84.1Mo8
1017.817WSW5720.01022.011W7117.014:5726W021.64.5Tu9
1010.16NW9614.21014.313NW7116.823:1550WSW018.09.5We10
1012.322SW6011.51011.324WSW808.512:1459W13.213.66.0Th11
1019.77ENE9517.11022.011E6112.610:0024ENE018.40.3Fr12
1023.57N5516.61026.96NE8212.614:1524N019.38.5Sa13
1023.37WNW5218.31027.06NE7614.212:2417N020.36.0Su14
1021.89N3921.71026.02NE5816.414:5817N022.14.2Mo15
1019.213N4021.21023.913NNE5116.823:3030N022.04.6Tu16
1018.617W8125.51021.811NNW7019.404:1331NNW026.18.4We17
1021.415SW2827.01023.96W4623.015:2028W027.17.5Th18
1017.911W4225.41023.19N7419.618:2535WNW026.912.4Fr19
1013.113W7616.21015.711W9313.706:2837WSW28.016.513.1Sa20
1016.09W3820.31018.79SW6214.615:0428W1.621.09.0Su21
1017.013SW4220.01019.27SW5415.514:3828WSW021.23.2Mo22
1019.47ESE5016.41020.87SW4414.211:0226NNE018.22.4Tu23
1017.919SW3219.31021.74SW5514.414:2331WSW020.02.5We24
1016.86SW3321.01019.79SW4715.514:0124WSW022.20.5Th25
1018.87WSW2423.91021.94SW4817.615:0719W024.52.1Fr26
1018.27WNW3424.31022.49NNW5918.112:1822N024.96.0Sa27
1016.29WSW3725.71020.77NNW6218.011:1528NNW026.011.1Su28
1015.415WSW2226.91019.36SW5222.312:0130W027.98.2Mo29
1014.011N3126.71017.811NNE6020.411:5226N027.310.1Tu30

Statistics for September 2025
1018.8104820.21022.286415.821.55.9Mean
1010.16#2211.51011.32NE448.513.60.3Lowest
1027.422SW9627.01030.024WSW9323.059W28.027.913.1Highest

45.3Total

http://www.bom.gov.au/
http://www.bom.gov.au/climate/dwo/IDCJDW0000.pdf

